Al Volo Osteria Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1790 Columbia Rd NW, Washington DC 1-20009-2805, United States
+12027580759 - http://lwww.osteriaalvolodc.com/

il T ACELEE W RSSO, e
gt === =
1 AR AR f] same i =i e
-
s |
[ —t— - L
M __,__."__ "u- e s U
= e ey ]
[r—— n—-ul-l-l-l-ll. s S [
P i m— - [— - PRI OB
- i) i, ™ [TEL]

The menu of Al Volo Osteria from Washington DC includes 52 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $17.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Adams Morgan,
this charming Italian restaurant offers an unforgettable dining experience characterized by exceptional service
and authentic cuisine. The attentive and knowledgeable staff, exemplified by standout team members, ensures
every dish is served hot and drinks are promptly refilled. Diners rave about the beautifully presented meals, from
burrata ravioli to indulgent desserts like molten lava cake and tiramisu. With a vibrant atmosphere featuring an
open kitchen, the restaurant successfully balances a casual feel with exquisite flavors that don’t compromise on
quality. Perfect for special occasions or intimate dinners, it's a culinary gem worth revisiting time and again.
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Desserts

MOLTEN LAVA CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPARKLING WATER

Pizza
CHICKEN A LA VODKA

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters

HOUSE ANTIPASTO

International Dishes

BEEF LASAGNA

Soft Drinks

COKE

Spirits

SAMBUCA

Main

SPINACH AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI

$6.9

$3.0

$20.7

$16.0

$20.7

$5.7

$21.0

Wine

HOUSE WHITE BOTTLE $22.0
Fettuccine

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE $20.0

Maccheroni & Rigatoni

RIGATONI ALLA PUTTANESCA $20.7

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO $5.7

Alkoholische Getramke

AVERNA $6.9
Wines

HOUSE RED BOTTLE $22.0
Meal Deals

LUNCH SPECIAL $20.0
Baked

LASAGNA $20.0

Italian Specialties

CACIO E PEPE

Most Popular

GREEN KALE FUSILLI $20.0

PIATTI DELLA
TRADIZIONE
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MENEGHINA

RAVIOLI AL BRASATO

The Pastas

RIGATONI ALLA NORMA

Digestifs / Fortified

MONTENEGRO

$21.8

$20.7

$6.9

Pasta, Gnocchi, Risotto

PAPPARDELLE ALL AGNELLO

Pasta And Meatballs

PAPPARDELLE ALL'AGNELLO

PASTA:

FETTUCCINE AMATRICIANA

Alcoholic Drinks

RAMAZZOTTI
GRAPPA

Antipasti
BURRATA
MEATBALLS

Primi

STROZZAPRETI ALLA NORMA
RAVIOLI DI SPINACH-RICOTTA
FETTUCCINE ALL AMATRICIANA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

$24.0

$23.0

$20.7

$5.7
$5.7

$10.0

$20.0
$21.8
$19.0

ITALIAN

DESSERT

Salads

SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD $11.0
CAPRESE SALAD $13.0
CAESAR SALAD $11.0
Dessert

CANNOLI $5.0
HOME MADE GELATO $6.9
PANNA COTTA $6.0
TIRAMISU $6.0

Ingredients Used
MUSHROOMS

MILK

CHOCOLATE

SEAFOOD

Vini

RIGOLETTO- CHIANTI BOTTLE $25.0
AMICONE- MONTECORNA BOTTLE $25.0
BRAMOSIA BOTTLE $28.0
AL PASSO- TOSCANA BOTTLE $28.0
DIPINTI BOTTLE $26.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
MEAT
NOODLES



Al Volo Osteria Menu

APPETIZER
BREAD
SPAGHETTI
PASTA

Pasta

RAVIOLI
PAPPARDELLE

HOUSEMADE
FETTUCCINE
BOLOGNESE

GNOCCHI FOUR CHEESE
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO

BURRATA RAVIOLI
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

RAVIOLI DI BURRATA
RIGATONI ALLA SALSICCIA

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

$20.7

$19.5

$18.4
$21.8
$20.7
$21.0
$20.0

Al Volo Osteria

1790 Columbia Rd NW,
Washington DC [-20009-2805,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -22:00
Tuesday 05:00 -22:00
Wednesday 05:00 -22:00
Thursday 05:00 -22:00
Friday 05:00 -22:00
Saturday 05:00 -22:00
Sunday 05:00 -21:00
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