



https://menuweb.menu 1790 Columbia Rd NW, Washington DC I-20009-2805, United States +12027580759 - http://www.osteriaalvolodc.com/









The menu of Al Volo Osteria from Washington DC includes 52 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$17.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Adams Morgan, this charming Italian restaurant offers an unforgettable dining experience characterized by exceptional service and authentic cuisine. The attentive and knowledgeable staff, exemplified by standout team members, ensures every dish is served hot and drinks are promptly refilled. Diners rave about the beautifully presented meals, from burrata ravioli to indulgent desserts like molten lava cake and tiramisu. With a vibrant atmosphere featuring an open kitchen, the restaurant successfully balances a casual feel with exquisite flavors that don't compromise on quality. Perfect for special occasions or intimate dinners, it's a culinary gem worth revisiting time and again.

SPINACH AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI \$21.0

J.		

			THE REAL PROPERTY.
Desserts MOLTEN LAVA CAKE	\$6.9	Wine HOUSE WHITE BOTTLE	\$22.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks SPARKLING WATER	\$3.0	Fettuccine FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE	\$20.0
Pizza CHICKEN A LA VODKA	\$20.7	Maccheroni & Rigato	ni \$20.7
Main Courses LASAGNA		Digestivi - Digestifs	\$5.7
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Alkoholische Geträm	<b>ke</b> \$6.9
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Wines HOUSE RED BOTTLE	\$22.0
Starters HOUSE ANTIPASTO	\$16.0	Meal Deals LUNCH SPECIAL	\$20.0
International Dishes BEEF LASAGNA	\$20.7	Baked LASAGNA	\$20.0
Soft Drinks		Italian Specialties CACIO E PEPE	
Spirits SAMBUCA	\$5.7	Most Popular GREEN KALE FUSILLI	\$20.0
Main		PIATTI DELLA	

**TRADIZIONE** 

7	7		
E		(a)	
			2

MENEGHINA		ITALIAN	
RAVIOLI AL BRASATO	\$21.8	DESSERT	
The Pastas		Salads	
RIGATONI ALLA NORMA	\$20.7	SALAD	
		ARUGULA SALAD	\$11.0
Digestifs / Fortified		CAPRESE SALAD	\$13.0
MONTENEGRO	\$6.9	CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
Pasta, Gnocchi, Risot	to	Dessert	
PAPPARDELLE ALL AGNELLO	\$24.0	CANNOLI	\$5.0
		HOME MADE GELATO	\$6.9
Pasta And Meatballs		PANNA COTTA	\$6.0
PAPPARDELLE ALL'AGNELLO	\$23.0	TIRAMISU	\$6.0
PASTA:		Ingredients Used	
FETTUCCINE AMATRICIANA	\$20.7	MUSHROOMS	
		MILK	
Alcoholic Drinks		CHOCOLATE	
RAMAZZOTTI	\$5.7	SEAFOOD	
GRAPPA	\$5.7		
		Vini	
Antipasti		RIGOLETTO- CHIANTI BOTTLE	\$25.0
BURRATA		AMICONE- MONTECORNA BOTTLE	\$25.0
MEATBALLS	\$10.0	BRAMOSIA BOTTLE	\$28.0
<b>D</b> • •		AL PASSO- TOSCANA BOTTLE	\$28.0
Primi		DIPINTI BOTTLE	\$26.0
STROZZAPRETI ALLA NORMA	\$20.0		
RAVIOLI DI SPINACH-RICOTTA	\$21.8	These Types Of Dishes	S
FETTUCCINE ALL AMATRICIANA	\$19.0	Are Being Served	

**SALAD** 

**MEAT** 

**NOODLES** 

**VEGETARIAN** 

**Restaurant Category** 



APPETIZER SPAGHETTI CARBONARA \$19.0

**BREAD** 

**SPAGHETTI** 

**PASTA** 

#### **Pasta**



RAVIOLI PAPPARDELLE

HOUSEMADE FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE

\$20.7

GNOCCHI FOUR CHEESE

\$19.5

**SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS** 

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO

\$18.4

**BURRATA RAVIOLI** 

\$21.8

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

\$20.7

**RAVIOLI DI BURRATA** 

\$21.0

**RIGATONI ALLA SALSICCIA** 

\$20.0

### Al Volo Osteria

1790 Columbia Rd NW, Washington DC I-20009-2805, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 05:00 -22:00 Tuesday 05:00 -22:00 Wednesday 05:00 -22:00 Thursday 05:00 -22:00 Friday 05:00 -22:00 Saturday 05:00 -22:00

Sunday 05:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

